OLP-39G and OLP-39X
SmartPocket V2 TruePON Testers
VIAVI Solutions OLP-39 TruePON Testers quickly,
easily, and conveniently measure power levels
and loss in fiber/FTTx networks, plus G/XGS-PON
PON-ID data analysis (TruePON). Easy-to-use for
technicians in all conditions, the SmartPocket V2
offers a dedicated and cost-optimized solution

Power Supply
Environmental Conditions
ORDERING INFORMATION
OLP-35V2 - Broadband Power Meter with UPP Adapter OLP-35V2
Description
OLP-35SC - Broadband Power Meter with fixed SC Adapter OLP-35SC
OLP-37XV2 - Selective PON Power Meter SC mounted FC enclosed
Broadband SW option for OLP-37XV2 via SmartReporter
OLP-37XV2
2335/94.01G
OLP-37XV2 and Broadband SW option (already installed) OLP-37XV2-INCL-BB
Catalog Number
Broadband SW option for OLP-37XV2 via StrataSync and Mobile Tech App (MTA) - requires
StrataSync account
OLP-38V2 - High Power Broadband Power Meter with UPP Adapter
2335/94.01S
OLP-38V2
@2022 Savitri Telecom Services
Product specifications and descriptions in this
document are subject to change without notice.
@0922STSACds-OLP39G-X-001
Growing
While
Empowering
203, Ansal Chamber-II, 6, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066
+91 11 26700500/26103358
+91-9212605204+91 11 26183229
OLP-39G - TruePON Tester Terminate Mode GPON
OLP-39X - TruePON Tester Terminate Mode GPON and XGS-PON
SW Upgrade OLP-39G to OLP-39X
OMK-35V2 - SM Test Kit with OLP-35V2 and OLS-35V2
OLP-39G
OLP-39X